
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, March 27, 2022

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11.1 Intro Level Test A Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

693 Cramer, Aubrey JYR Sooo Happy Intro A 1101.0 63.125%

274 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro A 2100.0 62.500%

273 Wynne, Sierra JYR American Made Intro A 394.5 59.063%

11.2 Intro Level Test A Div BClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

296 Thurber, Melanie AA Ensemble Intro A 195.5 59.688%

209 Butterworth, Nicole AA Baraka Intro A 293.0 58.125%

287 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish (Wish) Intro A 392.0 57.500%

11.4 Intro Level Test A Div DClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

634 Shtengel, Nina JYR Bar Time Investment Intro A 1111.5 69.688%

399 Christianson, Lacey JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro A 2103.0 64.375%

599 Conlon, Penny JYR Juliet Intro A 3100.0 62.500%

366 Upton, Paisley JYR Cover Girl (Lipstick) Intro A 498.0 61.250%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

13 Fedorchak, Natalie JYR Portman Intro B 1105.0 65.625%

274 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro B 2103.0 64.375%

693 Cramer, Aubrey JYR Sooo Happy Intro B 397.5 60.938%

273 Wynne, Sierra JYR American Made Intro B 496.0 60.000%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div BClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

209 Butterworth, Nicole AA Baraka Intro B 192.0 57.500%

287 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish (Wish) Intro B 290.5 56.563%

242 Green, Adrien AA Chubby Bub Intro B 388.0 55.000%

12.4 Intro Level Test B Div DClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

634 Shtengel, Nina JYR Bar Time Investment Intro B 1112.5 70.313%

392 Ribner, Leyna JYR Ginger's Hero Intro B 2100.0 62.500%

599 Conlon, Penny JYR Juliet Intro B 297.5 60.938%

399 Christianson, Lacey JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro B 496.5 60.313%

13 Intro Level Test CClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

511 DeStefano, Sarah JYR Marcato (Sam) Intro C 1148.0 74.000%

204 Steinour, Leah AA Anastasia (Ana) Intro C 2142.5 71.250%

700 Campion, Sarah AA Joey Intro C 3141.5 70.750%

392 Ribner, Leyna JYR Ginger's Hero Intro C 4122.5 61.250%
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14 Introductory Level TOC - PROClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

252 Pugh, Abraham PRO Odinn Intro B 1112.0 70.000%

689 Duda, Katelyn PRO Big Easy Empire (Declan) Intro C 2130.0 65.000%

549 Hummel, Lizzie PRO Our Half (Oliver) Intro A 399.5 62.188%

549 Hummel, Lizzie PRO Our Half (Oliver) Intro C 4121.5 60.750%

313 McGrain, Michael PRO Nikolai Intro A 591.5 57.188%

498 Healey-Schaefer, Krista PRO It's A Girl Thing Intro C 6113.0 56.500%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

586 Morris, Sallie AA Astute Training 1 1181.5 69.808%

700 Campion, Sarah AA Joey Training 1 2173.0 66.538%

309 Cole, Michelle AA Delvin Training 1 3160.0 61.538%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

291 Wright, Anne AA King Training 1 1162.5 62.500%

682 McDonald, Matt AA Fleur de Lis (Lilly) Training 1 2161.0 61.923%

665 Biggs, Becca AA Streets on Fire Training 1 3158.0 60.769%

584 Goodman, Kaitlyn AA Bless the Reins (Toto) Training 1 4152.0 58.462%

102 Training Level Test 2Class: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

633 Rosenthal, Shira AA Romantic Endeavor Training 2 1192.0 66.207%

291 Wright, Anne AA King Training 2 2184.0 63.448%

682 McDonald, Matt AA Fleur de Lis (Lilly) Training 2 3180.0 62.069%

492 Pollock, Jaimie AA Looking Good Kelly (Tedd Training 2 4177.0 61.034%

584 Goodman, Kaitlyn AA Bless the Reins (Toto) Training 2 5166.5 57.414%

102.5 Training Level Tests 2 & 3Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

688 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Training 3 1189.0 65.172%

687 Lubbehusen, Jacy JYR DoYouBelieveInMagic (Ma Training 2 2188.0 64.828%

688 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Training 2 3174.5 60.172%

103 Training Level Test 3Class: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

633 Rosenthal, Shira AA Romantic Endeavor Training 3 1198.0 68.276%

104.2 Training Level Test 1 - JYRClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

503 Lindner, Reagan JYR Marley Training 1 1166.5 64.038%

638 Henderson, Julie JYR Bruno Training 1 2160.5 61.731%

687 Lubbehusen, Jacy JYR DoYouBelieveInMagic (Ma Training 1 3159.5 61.346%

286 Bromley, Katie JYR Joint Strike (Stryker) Training 1 4157.0 60.385%

104.3 Training Level TOC -PROClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

697 Hamilton, Lauren PRO Laso the Man Training 3 1187.0 64.483%

215 McGrain, Michael PRO Gatsby Training 1 2167.0 64.231%

Monday, March 28, 2022 Page 2 of 4FADS ShowWare - LeslieRaulin@gmail.com



FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

111 First Level Test 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

380 Gibbon, Abby PRO Trionfo First 1 1182.0 62.759%

288 McFarlane, Sally AA Drunk in Manhattan First 1 2179.5 61.897%

257 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer First 1 3173.0 59.655%

112 First Level Test 2Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

380 Gibbon, Abby PRO Trionfo First 2 1235.5 67.286%

222 Kuntze, Maya AA BFF Camouflage First 2 2223.5 63.857%

506 Cover, Renee PRO BCF Dargo First 2 3220.0 62.857%

288 McFarlane, Sally AA Drunk in Manhattan First 2 4219.5 62.714%

697 Hamilton, Lauren PRO Laso the Man First 2 5216.0 61.714%

113 First Level Test 3Class: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

577 Jennings, Bethany JYR Dolce First 3 1245.0 68.056%

671 Espinosa, Elizabeth AA Benediction First 3 2224.5 62.361%

506 Cover, Renee PRO BCF Dargo First 3 3209.0 58.056%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

604 Berman, Jessica AA Sir Gilbert Second 1 1239.0 64.595%

289 Raulin, Leslie AA Birch TF Second 1 2234.0 63.243%

577 Jennings, Bethany JYR Dolce Second 1 3234.0 63.243%

297 Hattenburg, Liz AA Tutuola Second 3 4256.0 60.952%

631 Hilbert, Mary AA Tessa Second 1 5205.0 55.405%

134 Third Level TOCClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

280 Jaquish, Cashell AA Corrival Third 3 1254.5 63.625%

144 Fourth Level TOCClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

249 Peiffer, Courtney PRO Cowboy Casanova Fourth 1 1243.5 62.436%

158 FEI TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

559 Pugh, Abraham PRO Rintse FEI PSG 1234.5 68.971%

321 Sherman, Cheryl AA Rio FEI PSG 2221.5 65.147%

562 Phillips, Lynn AA Willow ISF FEI PSG 3211.5 62.206%

238 Braun, Amanda AA Commando FEI PSG 4194.5 57.206%

201.1 Beginner Novice TOC - JRClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

497 Travis, Peyton JYR Honey Badger (Badger) E-BN-B 1112.0 70.000%

497 Travis, Peyton JYR Honey Badger (Badger) E-BN-A 2114.0 67.059%

203 Kidwell, Erin JYR Two to Tango (Tango) E-BN-B 3105.0 65.625%

203 Kidwell, Erin JYR Two to Tango (Tango) E-BN-A 4109.5 64.412%

679 Kitchen, Avery JYR Will You Remember Me ( E-BN-A 5104.5 61.471%
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201.2 Beginner Novice TOC - AAClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

699 Duda, Katelyn PRO Sojourner (Quinn) E-BN-A 1121.0 71.176%

586 Morris, Sallie AA Astute E-BN-B 2107.5 67.188%

689 Duda, Katelyn PRO Big Easy Empire (Declan) E-BN-A 3112.0 65.882%

309 Cole, Michelle AA Delvin E-BN-A 4105.5 62.059%

684 Benson, Erin AA Clever Girl E-BN-A 599.0 58.235%

202 Novice TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

276 Wardle, Heidi AA Cold Spice E-NOV-B 1135.0 75.000%

276 Wardle, Heidi AA Cold Spice E-NOV-A 2122.5 68.056%

699 Duda, Katelyn PRO Sojourner (Quinn) E-NOV-A 3119.5 66.389%

286 Bromley, Katie JYR Joint Strike (Stryker) E-NOV-B 4108.5 60.278%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

517 Houp, Hunter JYR Hidden Charisma (Sweeth W-Intro1 1143.5 65.227%

501 USDF Musical FreestyleClass: Gerlach, Wanja (L)

671 Espinosa, Elizabeth AA Benediction MFS-1 1195.0 65.000%
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